

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1/1. Construction of masonry					
B.M. Quarry vide Rate					
- (5) 1.30 KM					
@ RS. 4015.01 KM RS. 5220 =					
2/2. Construction of Retra					
rence pillars vide Rate					
- (6) - 1.30 KM					
@ RS. 18451 KM RS. 2399 =					
3. clearing and grubbing					
Road land of Quarry					
vide Rate - (6) 0.40 Hectares					
@ RS. 52970.34 Hect RS. 21,188 =					
4. Excavation for Road					
Weg in such using Manual					
Quarry vide Rate					
- (13) of T.M.B. - 33.80 m ³					
@ RS. 130.82 m ³ RS 4422 =					
5. Construction of embank					
ment Quarry vide Rate					
- (14) of T.M.B. 67.59 m ³					
limited - 33.83 m ³					
@ RS. 36.70 m ³ RS. 1242 =					
6. Construction of embank					
ment with leats - 1000 m					
Quarry vide Rate (11) - 1772.50					
Quarry vide Rate - (13) - 802.09					
2594.59 m ³					
C. O RS. 134,471 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13/12		344.712
13/12 Quantity by -		2594.59m ²			
@ RS. 190.36/m ²			RS.		4939062
14/12 Construction of embankment with lead - 100m					
Quantity vide Page - (7) of T.M.					
		597.50 m ³			
Quantity vide Page - (13) of T.M.B.					
		648.56 m ³			
@ RS. 152.33/m ³			RS.		987952
2/8. Construction of gravelular Sub-base by providing well sorted					
Material & box specification.					
Quantity Page - (8)		136.35 m ³			
Quantity vide Page - (14)		554.03 m ³			
Limited - 690.38 m ³					
@ RS. 2926.13/m ³			RS.		2019147=
3/9. Providing Laying spreading and Compacting stone metal Grade III					
In road, quantity vide Page - (8)		167.26 m ³			
Vide Page - (15)		207.99			
		375.25 m ³			
@ RS. 3574.82/m ³			RS.		1341451=
			C. OR.		3987770=

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13/13		7993811
15/27. Laying Bedding					
concrete as per specification-					
Quantity vide Page (16) - 1.58 m ³					
@ RS. 442.52/m ³				RS.	699.20
16/32. Providing and					
laying NP4 pipe as per					
specification - Quantity vide					
Page - (16) - 22.50 m.					
@ RS. 762.87/m				RS.	17165
17/28. Providing Reinforced					
Concrete in Stone					
Quantity vide Page (16)					
2 No. @ RS. 2297 each					4594
18/33. Providing concrete					
MIS 200M Stone, quantity					
vide Page - (16) - 5 No.					
@ RS. 597.0 each				RS.	2985
19/29. Dismantling of					
existing structure quantity					
vide Page - (17) of T.M.B.					
0.34 m ³ @ RS. 487.17/m ³				RS.	166
20/30. Dismantling of existing					
structure, Reinforced.					
Concrete quantity vide Page					
- (17) 0.76 m ³				@ RS. 1128.07	RS. 857
				C. 1000	7420,277

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P/R.R.S.	7420277=
21/31. Dismantling of Rubble stone masonry quantity vide page - (7)					
24.75 m ² @ RS. 347.62 m ² RS. 8604=					
22/34. Rectified concrete misgrade Boundary pillars quantity vide page - (16)					
20 NO. 521.40 each Rs. 10428=					
23/35. Providing and fixing of typical masonry intermediate board					
Vide page - (16) of T.M.B. or, 2 NO @ RS. 9169.88 each RS. 18340=					
24/36. Providing and fixing Maintenance Board					
Vide page (17) - 1 NO. @ RS. 9169.88 each RS. 9170=					
25/37. Providing and fixing masonry Logo Board					
Vide page - (17) - 1 NO. @ RS. 9169.88 each RS. 9170=					
26/38. Providing and fixing of motor-able traffic sign - 600mm equivalent					
Vide page (17) - 4 NO. @ RS. 3050 each RS. 12200=					
				C. S.S.	17488189=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P/Plf.	7488189
27/39. Prov. dog and					
laying 60mm circular					
vide Page (17) - 2 No.					
@ Rs. 4700.0 each Rs.					9400=
28/40. Providing and					
laying 60mm x 45mm					
rectangulars vide Page (17)					
2 No. 4625.0 each Rs.					9250=
29/41. Providing and					
laying hot applied					
thermo plastic quantity					185.10
Vide Page (17) - 2 No. 200					
@ Rs. 725.04/m ² Rs.					191556=
30/42. Prov. dog zebra					
Crossing vide Page (17).					
4.80 m ² @ Rs. 725.04/m ² Rs.					5855=
31/43. Providing Rumble					
strips 51mm 15 No.					
Rumble strips covered					
with 155 bitumin					
ous carpet.					
Quantity vide Page					
(17) 10 ft T.M.B.					
14.063 m ² @ Rs. 200.35/m ² Rs.					2818=
				(COR.)	7707068

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13/12/23	770706
32/44. Planting of tree					
and their maintenance					
Quantity under Rate - (17)					
- 14.0 No. @ Rs. 822.0 each					Rs. 11494.0
					Rs. 7718562.0
Add 1.1. Labour cost					Rs. 77186.0
Add 12.1. G.S.T.					Rs. 926227.0
Add 9.0. No. of fee					Rs. 105980.0
					Rs. 8827955.0
Less 11.61.1. below					Rs. 1024926.0
					Rs. 7803029.0
Less previous payment					Rs. 409703.0
					Rs. 3705993.0
18/12/23 J.E.				20/12/23	
Completion certificate					
certified that work has been					
Completed as per specification					
18/12/23 J.E.					
Material Statement					
1. E/W - 3310.7 m ³					
@ Rs. 34.81/m ³					Rs. 115247.0
2. Aggregate -					
53mm to 9.5mm					442.24 m ³
@ Rs. 620.62/m ³					Rs. 2,74,463.0
					C.O.P. 1389710.0

Continuation